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

(323) 835-5592 • (323) 255-9901
jhandspropertiesinc@yahoo.com

in THE BARMORE
& other SHARED MANSIONS

Beautiful, clean, quiet,
studious grad student environment.
Furnished and unfurnished private 

rooms, use of entire house, utilities, 
gated parking & internet included.

Bike to school!
Call Mary Ann @

(213) 327-8056 or (213) 383-1990
E-mail: bendavis@jps.net

Pictures:
http://picasaweb.google.com/

benfranklindavis

USC Grad Students 
ROOMS

(6-25)

1 block from campus. Large kitchen. 
$550/month + security deposit.

All utilities and internet included. 
Discounted Summer Rates!

(310) 466-2910 (6-25)

PRIVATE ROOM/
SHARE BATH In HOuSE

ROOMS FOR RENT 
IN VICTORIAN HOUSE
Graduate students preferred. Orchard / 28th.

Furnished, laundry on-site, green friendly. 
Share Room $595/mo.; 

Private Room $895/mo. AvAilAble NOw!!
(323) 333-9947; housing4usc@gmail.com

RENOVATED STUDIO $1,230/
MONTH AND UP, executive 1 bed-
room/1 bath $1,395/month and up. 
Cable, gas, high speed internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, parking 
available. 1256 W. 29th St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-25)

2 BDRM APT. & 3 BDRM HOUSE. 
1 block to USC, parking.
(323) 422-1650 / (323) 753-1059.   (6-25)

1 BEDROOM/1 BATH $1,125/
MONTH AND UP, 2 bedroom 
$1,575/month and up. Hardwood 
flooring, cable, high speed internet, 
stove, frig, microwave, A/C, gated 
parking. 1156 W. Exposition Blvd. Call 
us at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-25)

RENOVATED STUDIOS $1,290/
MONTH AND UP, 2 bedroom/1 
bath $2,100/month and up. Includes 
cable, high speed internet, stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, parking. 
2666 Ellendale Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-25)

LOS FELIZ HILLS STUDIO, quiet 
area, view, all utilities included, $1,100/
month. Call (323) 304-3067.          (5-28)

BRAND NEW BUILDING. 3 bed-
room/1 bath $2,295/month. Hard-
wood flooring, cable, high speed in-
ternet, stove, frig, A/C, microwave, 
dishwasher, LCD TV, laundry, gated 
parking, security cameras, yellow jack-
ets. Across from campus. 1211 W. 37th 
Dr. Call us at (213) 765-3330,
(310) 210-7848, or e-mail us at
Leasing@HousingNearUSC.com  (25)

STUDIOS $875/MONTH, 1 bed-
room/1 bath $1,095/month and up, 2 
bedroom/1 bath $1,695/month and up, 
2 bedroom/2 bath $1,795/month and 
up. Includes cable, high speed internet, 
stove, frig, gated parking. 875 W. 23rd 
Street. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or visit 
us at: www.FirstChoiceHousing.com                                                          
                                                                     (6-25)

STUDIOS $1,110/MONTH AND 
UP. Includes cable, gas, elect., high 
speed internet, stove, frig, laundry. 1137 
W. 25th St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
visit us at: www.FirstChoiceHousing.
com                                                       (6-25)

LORENZO STUDENT LIVING
**(2) Months Free Rent** 
Over the top & under the budget. 
(213) 985-1165 - Lease Today - Get (2) 
Months Free Rent! Don’t miss out! 
Lease Today!                                         (6-25)

2 AND 3 BEDROOMS/3 BATH-
ROOMS. Brand new construction, up 
to code 2014. Hardwood floor, carpet 
and tile. 2-story. Best value in area. 1135 
W. 39th Place. (310) 948-4048.    (6-25)

Available August. $2,700/month 
includes 2 parking spaces, free 

laundry, stove, refrig, A/C, dishwasher.
1154 W. 27th St. (310) 666-2522

or talrana@hotmail.com

SPACIOUS REMODELED 
3 BDRM / 1 BATH APT.

(5-28)

30th between Shrine & Royal.
Two blocks North of campus.

New paint, wood & carpet floor,
stove, refrig, BBQ area, laundry.

Only 1 apt. now available
(310) 213-1025  / (818) 996-9080

LARGE 3 BDRM APT.

Includes water, gas, electricity, parking, 
A/C, free use of washer/dryer, stove, refrig, 

furniture available. Campus Cruiser &
USC Security patrol area.

Rooms also available July 1st or Aug 1st 
from $450/month, double occupancy, 
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
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, dish-
washer, gated parking. Across from 
gate #6 at 1133 W. 36th Place. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-25)

TOTALLY RENOVATED BUILD-
ING AND UNITS ON THE ROW. 
Studios at $1,515/month and up, 1 
bedroom $1,665/month and up, 2 
bedroom/2 bath $2,695/month and 
up. Cable, high speed internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, LCD TV on se-
lected units, hardwood flooring, laun-
dry, dishwasher, gated parking. 2611 S. 
Portland St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 
or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-25)

RENOVATED 1 BEDROOM/1 
BATH $1,410/MONTH AND UP, 
2 bedroom/1 bath $2,050/month and 
up. Cable, high speed internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, parking. 
1211 W. 28th Street. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-25)

STUDIOS $1,135/MONTH AND 
UP, 1 bedroom/1 bath $1,165/month 
and up, 2 bedroom $2,165/month, 3 
bedroom/2 bath $2,670/month and 
up. Includes cable, high speed internet, 
stove, frig, gated parking. 1238 W. Ad-
ams and 2605 Orchard. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-25)

PRE-LEASING
Very spacious 2 bdrm/1 bath

and 1 bdrm/1 bath apts.
Nice neighborhood, 5 minute walk 
from USC, gated, laundry facility, 
free parking, private, comfortable.

Call (310) 490-1678. (6-25)

2 BDRM / 2 BATH,
1 Block

 fRoM USc

Charming open, airy 
building with an exclusive 

outdoor patio setting! 
1 block from USC and 

short walk to shops and 
restaurants. Available now 

for a great value price. 

2 bdrm/2 bath, clean, 
functional spaces, open, 

bright kitchen, wood 
flooring, beautiful interior 

lighting fixture, bi-fold door 
closets, cable + internet 

included, refrigerator, 
dishwasher & gas stove, 
A/C + heater, 2 parking 

spaces available, laundry 
on-site, 1 year lease, 

security deposit. 

2652-2656 Ellendale Pl.
L.A., CA 90007

Ellendale Pl. at 29th St.

Please ask for Sunny at
(213) 272-2309 or

(213) 842-3001
if interested. 

Thanks for looking!
Please ask for discount!

(6-25)

MOVE-IN SPECIAL
Mardi Gras & Mardette 

Apartments
Bachelor • $1,000/month

Studio • $1,100/month
1+1 • $1,500/month
2+2 • $2,200/month

Large newly painted units -
includes stove, refrigerator, 

microwave, A/C, pool, laundry,
gated entry & parking.

720 W. 27th St. & 2707 Portland St.
(213) 747-5200 (6-25)

Max group of 9. Half mile from
USC campus. Great Condition!

Parking for everyone. $3,500/mo. 
Call us! (323) 735-1691,

(323) 737-4125, (323) 574-4085

LARGE 5 BDRM HOUSE 
FOR RENT

1124 W. 28TH STREET
$6,600/month with maid service. 

Available June 5, 2014. Ideal for 6 students.
Visit: www.28-USC.com

VICTORIA (310) 880-2134 (7-23)

6 BDRM / 3 BATH 
TOWNHOUSE

House/Condo

HUGE 5 BEDROOM/2 BATH 
HOUSE, $3,995month. Stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, gated park-
ing. 1212 W. 37th Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or e-mail us at
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                            (6-25)

GUEST HOUSE, 2 BDRM/ 1 
BATH. Beautiful Remodeled Near 
USC. $1,350/month. Contact/Infor-
mation: Amir (310) 804-3676.       (6-18)

HUGE 6 BEDROOM/2 BATH 
HOUSE, $4,750/month. Stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, gated park-
ing. 1210 W. 37th Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or e-mail us at
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com 
                                                             (6-25)

100 ProPerty SaleS

House/Condo

1903 VICTORIAN / CRAFTSMAN
4 bdrms, 2,476 sq. ft. USC-NHP eligible. 

Move-in condition. Large backyard. 
Upgrades, security system, pocket doors, 
original woodwork, California basement.

Quiet street, great neighbors.
(626) 852-0458, noonan.84@verizon.net

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus

seeks students for office assistant 
work. MS Office proficient, detail 

oriented, good customer relations. 
Work-study only. $9/hour. E-mail 

resume & available hours to: 
emeriti@usc.edu       (6-25)

Off-Campus

TEACH ENGLISH IN KOREA!
Fall 2014 Teach and Learn in Korea 
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